2014 06 24 10 54 49
REQUEST #
ACCOUNT #/NAME
TELEPHONE #

DEL/PU ADDRESS
REQUESTED BY

NEW BOXES SCANNED - PUT AWAY

LOCATION BOX #

REDMAN

BUSINESS RECORDS CENTER

855 SOUTH 500 WEST * SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH 84101 801-328-8581

REQUEST FOR SERVICES

080692
01320
801-66

DATE:

06-24-14

PAGE # 1

PRIMARY CHILDREN MEDICAL

2-2900
WIULTL

CALL

WIULL

CALL

GIVE TO
SERVICE REQUESTED ON THIS REQUEST:

ID #

REC # DESCRIPTION

NEW BOXES SCANNED - PUT AWAY

PREPRINT
PREPRINT
PREPRINT
PREPRINT
PREPRINT
PREPRINT
PREPRINT
PREPRINT
PREPRINT
PREPRINT
PREPRINT
PREPRINT
PREPRINT

74
15
76
717
78
79
80
81
82
83
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BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX

0144LT
0144LU
0144RP
0144RQ
0144RZ
0144s0
0145NI
0145NJg
0145NK
0145NL
0145NM
0145NN
0145P5
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